ABB JOKAB SAFETY Products
Focus II Safety Light Curtains and Grids
2 | ABB JOKAB SAFETY - Focus II Safety Light Curtains and Light Grids
Muting with MFII-T
and MFII-L Units
Focus II is a new version of our previous Light Grid/Light Curtain
Focus. Features such as muting and override are standard in all
Focus II Light Curtains and Light Grids. For Light Curtains, blank-

Note:
Visit www.jokabsafetyna.com
for ordering information
Type 4 FII-4-14-zzzz FII-4-30-zzzz FII-4-K4-zzzz FII-4-K3-800 FII-4-K2-500
Resolution 14 30 300 400 400 500
Height (mm=zzzz)
150
300
450
600
750
900
1050
1200
1350
1500
1650
1800
1950
2100
2250
2400
150
300
450
600
750
900
1050
1200
1350
1500
1650
1800
1950
2100
2250
2400
900 1200 800 500
Range (m)
SR
LR
0.2-3
3-6
0.2-7
7-14
0.5-20
20-40
0.5-20
20-40
0.5-20
20-40
Reaction time off (ms) 12-68 9-31 13 13 13
Reaction time on (ms) 138-104 141-119 142 142 142
Manual reset ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
Automatic reset ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
Pre reset ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
Muting inputs ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
Muting lamp supervision ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
Override ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
Muting T/L/X ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
Blanking 3 types ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
Single/Double break ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
EDM ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
Dyn. Adaption to
Vital/Pluto ✦ ✦           ✦ ✦ ✦
Focus II Type 4 (FII-4) summary
ABB JOKAB SAFETY - Focus II Safety Light Curtains and Light Grids | 9
Note:
Visit www.jokabsafetyna.com for
ordering information
Type 4 FII-4-K4-zzzz D FII-4-K3-800 D FII-4-K2-500 D FII-4-K2C-zzzz FII-4-K2C-800 FII-4-K1C-500
Resolution 300 400 400 500 300 400 800 500